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2015 AUSTRIAN GRAND PRIX

From The Stewards of the Meeting Document
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5

18 June 2015
16:05

During initial scrutineering today the following cars were found in conformity with the safety
requirements of the 2015 FIA Formula One Technical Regulations. Therefore the list of cars and
drivers eligible to take part in this Event may be found below.

No
44
6
3
26
19
77
5
7
14
22
27
11
33
55
8
13
28
98
9
12

Driver

Lewis Hamilton
Nico Rosberg
Daniel Ricciardo
Daniil Kvyat
Felipe Massa
Valtteri Bottas
Sebastian Vettel
Kimi Raikkonen
Fernando Alonso
Jenson Button
Nico Hulkenberg
Sergio Perez
Max Verstappen
Carlos Sainz
Romain Grosjean
Pastor Maldonado
Will Stevens
Roberto Merhi
Marcus Ericsson
Felipe Nasr

Nat

GBR
GER
AUS
RUS
BRA
FIN

GER
FIN

ESP
GBR
GER
MEX
NED
ESP
FRA
VEN
GBR
ESP
SWE
BRA

Team

Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team
Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team
Infiniti Red Bull Racing
Infiniti Red Bull Racing
Williams Martini Racing
Williams Martini Racing
Scuderia Ferrari

Scuderia Ferrari

McLaren Honda

McLaren Honda

Sahara Force India F1 Team
Sahara Force India F1 Team
Scuderia Toro Rosso
Scuderia Toro Rosso

Lotus F1 Team

Lotus F1 Team

Manor Marussia F1 Team
Manor Marussia F1 Team
Sauber F1 Team

Sauber F1 Team

Constructor
Mercedes

Mercedes

Red Bull Racing Renault
Red Bull Racing Renault
Williams Mercedes
Williams Mercedes
Ferrari

Ferrari

McLaren Honda
McLaren Honda
Force India Mercedes
Force India Mercedes
STR Renault

STR Renault

Lotus Mercedes
Lotus Mercedes
Marussia Ferrari
Marussia Ferrari
Sauber Ferrari
Sauber Ferrari

In addition to the list of cars and drivers eligible to take part in the event the following drivers may
also take part in P1 in accordance with Article 19.1 b) of the 2015 FIA Formula One Sporting
Regulations.
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Jolyon Palmer

Paul Gutjahr

Danny Sullivan

FIA Stewards of the Meeting

Lotus F1 Team

Radovan Novak

Walter Jobst

Lotus Mercedes



